10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Physical Sciences Lab Technician

Physical Sciences Lab Technician

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Department Chair,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

Total Wages

$151,668

$138,964

$134,314

$127,270

$126,670

$119,792

$115,890

$104,452

$104,080

$64,719

$63,851

$57,313

$41,623

$40,949

$40,175

$40,076



17.

18.

19.

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

LAPC Physics/Planetary
Sciences

$33,905

$12,820

$8,745



