	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$151,668
2.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$138,964
3.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$134,314
4.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$127,270
5.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$126,670
6.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$119,792
7.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$115,890
8.	Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$104,452
9.	Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$104,080
10.	Physical Sciences Lab Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$64,719
11.	Physical Sciences Lab Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$63,851
12.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$57,313
13.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$41,623
14.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$40,949
15.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$40,175
16.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$40,076

17.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$33,905
18.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$12,820
19.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Physics/Planetary Sciences	\$8,745